Make

Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
GMC
GMC
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Mazda
Mazda
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi

Model Yr

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016

Model

Encore
Encore
Encore
Encore
Verano
Verano
Verano
Verano
Equinox
Equinox
Equinox
Equinox
Malibu
Malibu
C-Max
Escape
Escape
Fusion
Fusion
Fusion
Terrain
Terrain
Accord Coupe
Accord Coupe
Accord Sed
CR-V
CR-V
HR-V
HR-V
Elantra GT
Elantra GT
Sonata
Sonata
Tucson
Tucson
3 Five Door
CX-3
Lancer
Lancer
Outlander Sport

Trim

FWD Preferred
FWD Preferred
Prefered Equp
Prefered Equp
FWD Sport Tour
FWD Sport Tour
Sport Tour
Sport Tour
FWD LS Pref.
FWD LS Pref.
2WD LT Pref.
2WD LT Pref.
LT Preferred
LT Preferred
Hybrid SE
SE FWD
SE FWD
SE w/Tech
SE w/Tech
SE FWD 1.5Eco
SLE-1
SLE-1
LX-S CVT
LX-S CVT
CVT LX
CVT 2WD LX
CVT AWD LX
CVT AWD LX
CVT 2WD LX

SE
SE
2.0 FWD SE
2.0 FWD SE
Sport Automatic
Sport Automatic
2.0ES CVT
2.0ES CVT
2.0 ES2WD CVT

Price/Mo

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

199.00
199.00
169.00
169.00
199.00
199.00
169.00
169.00
199.00
199.00
229.00
229.00
209.00
209.00
199.00
189.00
229.00
219.00
179.00
229.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
209.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
189.00
189.00
179.00
189.00
179.00
179.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
189.00
189.00
199.00

Initial
Payment

$2,849.00
$1,349.00

$959.00
$2,459.00
$3,909.00
$2,409.00
$4,649.00
$3,149.00
$3,029.00
$2,529.00
$3,899.00
$3,399.00
$2,569.00
$2,069.00
$1,999.00
$2,659.00
$1,999.00
$2,509.00
$2,823.00
$1,999.00
$3,619.00
$2,119.00
$2,299.00
$2,399.00
$1,999.00
$2,299.00
$2,599.00
$2,799.00
$2,299.00
$1,499.00
$1,499.00
$1,449.00
$2,199.00
$2,499.00
$2,499.00
$1,999.00
$1,999.00
$2,488.00
$2,488.00
$2,898.00

Other

Charges Months Miles/Mo Lease Cost

$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$395.00
$395.00
$395.00
$395.00
$395.00
$395.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

39
39
39
39
39
39
36
36
24
24
39
39
39
39
36
36
36
36
24
36
24
24
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
24
24
36
36
36
36
36

833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
833
875
875
875
875
875
875
833
833
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

$11,105.00
$9,605.00
$8,045.00
$9,545.00
$12,165.00
$10,665.00
$11,228.00
$9,728.00
$8,200.00
$7,700.00
$13,225.00
$12,725.00
$11,115.00
$10,615.00
$9,163.00
$9,463.00
$10,243.00
$10,393.00
$7,119.00
$10,243.00
$8,395.00
$6,895.00
$9,463.00
$9,923.00
$9,163.00
$9,463.00
$9,763.00
$9,603.00
$9,103.00
$8,343.00
$8,703.00
$8,293.00
$9,043.00
$7,675.00
$7,675.00
$9,163.00
$9,163.00
$9,292.00
$9,292.00
$10,062.00

Total
Miles

32,500
32,500
32,500
32,500
32,500
32,500
30,000
30,000
20,000
20,000
32,500
32,500
32,500
32,500
31,500
31,500
31,500
31,500
21,000
31,500
20,000
20,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
24,000
24,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000

Cost/Mile

$0.34
$0.30
$0.25
$0.29
$0.37
$0.33
$0.37
$0.32
$0.41
$0.39
$0.41
$0.39
$0.34
$0.33
$0.29
$0.30
$0.33
$0.33
$0.34
$0.33
$0.42
$0.34
$0.26
$0.28
$0.25
$0.26
$0.27
$0.27
$0.25
$0.23
$0.24
$0.23
$0.25
$0.32
$0.32
$0.25
$0.25
$0.26
$0.26
$0.28

Each Add'l
Mile

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.25
0.25
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.15
0.15
0.20
0.20
0.20
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Add'l Terms

Up to $495 disposition fee.

For non-GM lessees of 2008 or later

For non-GM lessees of 2008 or later NYC
Up to $395 disposition fee. Regional NYC
Up to $395 disposition fee.

Up to $495 disposition fee.

Up to $395 disposition fee. Regional NYC
For non-GM lessees of 2008 or later NYC
$395 disposition fee.

For GM lessees. Up to $395 disposition
$395 disposition fee.

For GM lessees. Up to $395 disposition
Up to $395 disposition fee.

For GM lessees. Up to $395 disposition
Southern California Regional

Chicago area regional

Southern California Regional

Chicago area regional

New York City area regional

Southern California Regional

Up to $495 disposition fee.

For non-GM lessees. Up to $495 dispositi

$400 disposition fee in most areas.
$400 disposition fee in most areas.
$400 disposition fee in most areas.
$400 disposition fee in most areas.
$400 disposition fee in most areas.
$400 disposition fee in most areas.



Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Outlander Sport
Outlander Sport
Outlander Sport
Outlander Sport
Outlander Sport
Outlander Sport
Outlander Sport
Altima
Altima
Leaf
Leaf
Rogue
Rogue
Forester
Forester
Forester
Legacy
Legacy
Legacy
Legacy
Camry
Camry
Camry
Camry
Camry
Camry
Camry Hyb.
Camry Hyb.
Camry Hyb.
RAV4
RAV4
RAV4
RAV4
Passat
Tiguan

2.0 ES AWC CVT
2.4 SE 2WD CVT
2.4 SE AWC CVT
2.0 ES 2WD CVT
2.0 ES AWC CVT
2.4 SE AWC CVT
2.4 SE 2WD CVT
25S
25S
S
S
SFWD
SFWD
Stndrd 2.5i Itd
Stndrd 2.5i Prm
Stndrd 2.5i CVT
Stndrd 2.5i
Stndrd 2.5i
3.6R Limited
Standard 2.5i Ltd
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
1.8TS
20TS
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199.00
209.00
219.00
189.00
189.00
209.00
199.00
189.00
159.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
179.00
289.00
259.00
209.00
175.00
239.00
325.00
295.00
189.00
169.00
230.00
250.00
189.00
159.00
199.00
229.00
209.00
179.00
240.00
229.00
179.00
189.00
209.00

$3,198.00 $0.00
$3,233.00 $0.00
$3,243.00 $0.00
$2,888.00 $0.00
$3,188.00 $0.00
$3,233.00 $0.00
$2,898.00 $0.00
$2,899.00 $0.00
$2,359.00 $0.00
$1,999.00 $0.00
$2,799.00 $0.00
$2,799.00 $0.00
$2,879.00 $0.00

$0.00 $300.00

$0.00 $300.00
$1,709.00  $300.00
$2,585.00  $300.00

$0.00 $300.00

$0.00 $300.00

$0.00 $300.00
$1,999.00 $0.00
$1,999.00 $350.00

$0.00 $350.00

$0.00 $350.00
$2,099.00 $350.00

$1,999.00 $1,000.00
$1,999.00 $350.00
$1,999.00 $0.00
$2,199.00 $1,000.00
$2,099.00 $350.00

$0.00 $350.00
$1,999.00 $0.00
$2,999.00 $1,000.00
$2,349.00 $350.00
$2,499.00  $350.00

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

833

833

$10,362.00
$10,757.00
$11,127.00
$9,692.00
$9,992.00
$10,757.00
$10,062.00
$9,703.00
$8,083.00
$9,163.00
$9,963.00
$9,963.00
$9,323.00
$10,704.00
$9,624.00
$9,533.00
$9,185.00
$8,904.00
$12,000.00
$10,920.00
$8,803.00
$8,433.00
$8,630.00
$9,350.00
$9,253.00
$8,723.00
$9,513.00
$10,243.00
$10,723.00
$8,893.00
$8,990.00
$10,243.00
$10,443.00
$9,503.00
$10,373.00

36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
30,000
30,000

$0.29
$0.30
$0.31
$0.27
$0.28
$0.30
$0.28
$0.27
$0.22
$0.25
$0.28
$0.28
$0.26
$0.30
$0.27
$0.26
$0.26
$0.25
$0.33
$0.30
$0.24
$0.23
$0.24
$0.26
$0.26
$0.24
$0.26
$0.28
$0.30
$0.25
$0.25
$0.28
$0.29
$0.32
$0.35

$0.29
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0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.20
0.20

Regional $300 purchase option. (SoCal, (
Regional $300 purchase option. (NYC)
Regional $300 purch option. (SoCal, NYt
Regional $300 purchase option. (Chicago
Regional $300 purchase option. (SoCal. (
Regional $300 purch option. (NYC)
$300 disposition fee.

$300 disposition fee.

$300 disposition fee.

$300 disposition fee.

$300 disposition fee.

$300 disposition fee.

$300 disposition fee.

Regional Offer (Southern California)
Regional $350 disposition. (Chicago)
Regional $350 disposition. (Chicago)
Regional $350 purchase option. (Chicago
Regional $350 purchase option. (Chicago
Reg $650 acquisition, $350 disp. (NYC)
Regional $350 disposition. (Chicago)
Regional Offer (Southern California)

Reg $650 acquisition, $350 disp. (NYC)
Regional Offer. $350 disposition. (Chicag
Regional $350 disposition. (Chicago, SoC
Regional Offer (Southern California)

Reg $650 acquisition, $350 disp. (NYC)
Regional $350 disposition (SoCal)
Regional $350 disposition (SoCal)



